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RESULTADO  DO  PROCESSSO SELETIVO  PARA  AUXILIOS E  PRU – edital 05/2019/PROEST

SELECIONADOS

INCLUSÃO

N Matrícula Nome
1 201900016052 ALBERTO RANGEL DE ALMEIDA
2 201800025700 EMERSON CONCEICAO DE JESUS
3 201800037677 FRANCIELE FERNANDES BRITO
4 201800027741 JOSEFA ANACELIA DO NASCIMENTO
5 201900017149 JOSE MATEUS GUIMARAES SANTOS
6 201600096224 LINEKEN DA SILVA FARIAS
7 201900039262 MARIA JANICLEIA DE JESUS MIRANDA
8 201600101226 MYCHEL SANTOS ROSA

MORADIA

N Matrícula Nome
1 201800049159 ADRIAN RICHARD PEREIRA MELO
2 201900015780 ADRIELE DOS SANTOS
3 201800101150 AIANARA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
4 201900021016 AKAIAS DE JESUS SANTOS
5 201900037150 ALANA DA SILVA SANTOS
6 201800098725 ALAN DE JESUS SANTOS
7 201900106866 ALECIO LUIS DE ABREU BARRETO FILHO
8 201600143244 ALESSANDRA DE SANTANA
9 201800094628 ALINE DOS SANTOS DE JESUS
10 201900103149 ALTAMIRES DA SILVA SOARES
11 201900034041 AMANDA FIGUEIREDO DA SILVA
12 201900103167 ANA CAROLINE DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
13 201900108127 ANA PAULA ALVES MELO
14 201900038040 ANA PAULA DE ALMEIDA
15 201900045626 ANA RAIANE DOS SANTOS
16 201700139558 ANDERSON SEVERO SANTOS
17 201800035850 ANTONIO LUCAS ANDRADE MENDES
18 201900037179 ATHAWANA ANDRADE SILVA
19 201900021731 BARBARA DANIELLE SANTOS
20 201800117366 BEATRIZ DE FRANCA ALVES
21 201900024223 BRENNA SANTOS MELO
22 201900037043 BRUNO DE ABREU OLIVEIRA
23 201900091208 CAMILLA DE ALMEIDA MOREIRA
24 201900074243 CARLA GABRIELY MELO SANTANA
25 201900120210 CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA
26 201900077432 CARLOS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS SILVA
27 201900023280 CARLOS HENRIQUE DE JESUS
28 201800050285 CARLOS JUNIO LIMA ANDRADE
29 201900092081 CARLOS SOUSA SOARES
30 201900042455 CAROLAINE PEREIRA MATOS
31 201700043896 CAROLINE LIMA DOS SANTOS
32 201900042473 CICERA GRAZIELE DOS SANTOS BOMFIM
33 201900027083 CLARA MARTINS FERREIRA
34 201800042523 CLAUDICLENITON DA SILVA SANTOS
35 201900045152 CLAUDIELE SANTANA DA SILVA
36 201900030445 CLEISON DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
37 201900022757 CLERISTON DA SILVA BARBOSA
38 201800026557 CLEVERTON SILVA OLIVEIRA
39 201900085962 COSMIRA DE ARAUJO RAMOS
40 201800025184 CRISLAINE RAMOS DA SILVA BATISTA
41 201600139116 CRISLANE CARVALHO ROCHA
42 201700035660 DAMIAO RABELO DE ALMEIDA
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43 201900032412 DAVID DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
44 201800081808 DAVI SANTOS DA SILVA
45 201900093605 DEBORA OLIVEIRA DE LIMA
46 201900018066 DEBORA THAIS DE SA SILVA
47 201900026630 DIEGO SANTANA SANTOS
48 201800126202 DOMINGAS ELENILDE SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
49 201800135810 DOUGLAS DE DEUS DOS SANTOS
50 201900116076 DOUGLAS SANTOS FRANCA
51 201900092724 DOUGLAS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
52 201900096447 EDISLAN SANTOS PEREIRA
53 201900047845 EDMARIO MARQUES DA SILVA
54 201900114788 EIVENNY DHEINFER SEGUNDO SILVA
55 201900091530 ELIOSMAR VIEIRA DE SOUZA
56 201900040334 ELOIZA ALCANTARA SILVA
57 201900040530 EMANOELLY SILVA DE JESUS
58 201800099750 EMILY DE JESUS SANTOS
59 201900049616 ESTEFANE LIMA DOS SANTOS
60 201900044692 FABIANO DE JESUS SANTOS
61 201900044208 FABIO HENRIQUE SANTOS MODESTO
62 201700146418 FABRICIA NAIANE FARIAS LIMA
63 201800035888 FABRICIO TRINDADE BENEVIDES
64 201800048779 FERNANDA SILVA DE JESUS
65 201900100951 FERNANDO JESUS SIMOES
66 201700030172 FILIPE NASCIMENTO ALMEIDA
67 201900116559 FRANCIELISON SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
68 201700102656 GABRIELA SILVA SOUZA
69 201800098153 GABRIEL BATISTUTA DOS SANTOS MATIAS
70 201800112593 GENISSON RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
71 201900044727 GEOVANA CUSTODIO DE JESUS
72 201700049236 GEOVANNA ALMEIDA BENEDITO
73 201900084624 GEOVANNA DA SILVA SAMPAIO AMARAL
74 201800130223 GILDEANE HILGLLEY ALVES DA SILVA
75 201900091861 GILMARK ALMEIDA NASCIMENTO
76 201900081838 GIOVANA LAIS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
77 201800142986 GIOVANNA OLIVEIRA SANTOS GONCALVES
78 201900033385 GIRLANDERSON SANTANA DOS SANTOS
79 201800098162 GLEIDSON SANTOS SILVA
80 201900045733 HANNA STEFANIE SANTOS DIAS
81 201900039137 HELENA DE ARAUJO BARBOSA
82 201800081942 HEMILLY DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
83 201900082924 IAN NOVAIS JORGE
84 201800144505 IAN SAVIO PEREIRA SANTOS
85 201800147089 IDOAN DE JESUS ARAGAO
86 201700032220 IGOR GABRIEL SANTOS SOUZA
87 201800022600 INGRID VITORIA SANTANA NUNES
88 201800089940 ISABEL ALVES DOS SANTOS
89 201800039887 ITALO JUNIOR NUNES BATISTA
90 201900089729 JACIO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
91 201900018511 JACKELINE ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA
92 201800025999 JACKELYNE PANTA CARDOSO
93 201900032987 JADILSON MENEZES DUARTE
94 201800121780 JAIRES DOMINGAS SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
95 201900105484 JAQUELINE DO ESPIRITO SANTO DE CARVALHO
96 201800159016 JEFERSON RIBEIRO SANTOS
97 201800116538 JEOVANE DA MACENA MENDES
98 201800036526 JEREMIAS DE JESUS ARAUJO
99 201800112735 JERFERSON BATISTA DOS SANTOS
100 201900051383 JHONATAN SANTANA BATISTA
101 201700026302 JOANA HELENA SANTOS RODRIGUES
102 201900046768 JOAO MAYKO SOUZA CARVALHO
103 201900081210 JOAO VICTOR DA SILVA SOUZA
104 201700130178 JOBSON SANTOS SILVA
105 201900019653 JOFLAN DE SOUZA ALMEIDA
106 201800107010 JONAS DOS SANTOS ASSUNCAO
107 201900046777 JOSE ERONIDES FERREIRA MOURA NETO
108 201800027741 JOSEFA ANACELIA DO NASCIMENTO
109 201800086653 JOSE JAILSON SILVA BRITO
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110 201900030534 JOSE WEDSON DE CAMPOS LIMA
111 201900015959 JUCIELE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
112 201700053186 JUNIOR SANTANA DOS SANTOS
113 201900043612 JUNIOR TAVARES DE SANTANA
114 201900115883 KALIL VINICIUS SILVA SANTOS
115 201900080545 KARINA DE JESUS SANTOS
116 201900040147 KATIANE NASCIMENTO FRAGA
117 201900107139 KELVIN SANTOS SOUZA
118 201800037004 KEYLLA CRISTINNI SILVA VIEIRA
119 201800133468 LADSON CRUZ SANTANA
120 201900091084 LAIZE DOS REIS SOUZA
121 201800142117 LARA MARIA FONTES DOS SANTOS
122 201800142153 LENILSON NASCIMENTO SANTOS
123 201900044834 LEONARDO ANDRE ALEXANDRE LIMA
124 201900026291 LEONARDO SANDES SOUZA
125 201900018093 LILIAN JANIELE SANTANA VASCONSELOS
126 201800016407 LUANI MESSIAS DA COSTA
127 201900040192 LUAN NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
128 201900033465 LUCAS DA SILVA COSTA
129 201900038265 LUCAS DE JESUS SANTOS
130 201800136227 LUCAS RUANN DA SILVA LISBOA
131 201800090899 LUCIANA ANUNCIACAO ALMEIDA
132 201900045241 LUCIENE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
133 201800130484 LUCILEIDE SIMPLICIO DA SILVA
134 201900045250 LUCIMARA CORREIA DOS SANTOS
135 201700020096 MAGALY BEATRIZ DE MATOS SANTANA
136 201900023950 MAICKE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
137 201900018342 MAISA SANTOS REIS
138 201800051273 MARCIEL ROSA DE SALES
139 201900039852 MARCOS HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
140 201900027459 MARCO VINICIUS SOARES SOUZA
141 201600163407 MARIA CAROLINE DOS SANTOS FONSECA
142 201800016130 MARIA CLARA DOS SANTOS
143 201900046516 MARIA ESTELA SOUSA DAVILA
144 201800122624 MARIA GRAZIELA CORREIA DOS SANTOS
145 201900037105 MARIA IASMIN MOREIRA SILVA
146 201700023632 MARIA IMPERATRIZ ESTRELA
147 201900039262 MARIA JANICLEIA DE JESUS MIRANDA
148 201900038318 MARIANY SOUZA FRAGA
149 201900043720 MARILIA GABRIELLY MUNIZ DOS SANTOS
150 201900077272 MATHEUS MARTINS SANTOS
151 201800161201 MATUSALEM MATOS DA SILVA
152 201800098494 MICHELE SANTOS DE JESUS
153 201900023440 MILENA DOS SANTOS PASSOS
154 201900080984 MIRELLE OLIVEIRA FONSECA
155 201900029589 MOACIR BISPO DE CARVALHO JUNIOR
156 201900023164 MYLENA SANTOS
157 201900040236 NATHALIA SANTOS DE JESUS

158 201900094513 NATHANAEL WACLEVERTON FREITAS DO NASCIMENTO
159 201900082441 NATHIELE DANTAS SANTOS
160 201700037048 NAYARA ISABELLE FELICIANO SOUZA
161 201800017683 OTACIENE LIMA DOS SANTOS
162 201900032234 PABLO RICARDO AZEVEDO LIMA ALMEIDA
163 201800036867 PAULO HENRIQUE REIS NEVES
164 201700049380 PEDRO HENRIQUE REIS DIVINO
165 201900078162 QUERCIA SANTANA GUEDES
166 201900032047 RAFAEL AQUINO RIBEIRO
167 201800151439 RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
168 201900096554 RAIMUNDO JOSE DE ANDRADE JUNIOR
169 201900109670 RAMILE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
170 201800114088 REINAN RODRIGUES DA COSTA
171 201900100755 RIVALDO SANTOS DE JESUS
172 201900101780 RONALDO DE JESUS NUNES
173 201700149376 RONÍSON ANDRADE
174 201900021007 RUY RABELO NASCIMENTO
175 201900107219 SAMORANE DE JESUS RAMOS
176 201900023502 SANDRIELY SOUZA DE SENA
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177 201800140159 SONIRES SANTOS DE JESUS PRATA
178 201800132943 TAINAH CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
179 201500394250 TANIA MARIA SILVA SANTOS
180 201900047326 THAIS CANDIDO DE JESUS
181 201600018961 THAIS KATHARINE SANTOS RODRIGUES
182 201800035592 THIAGO GOES ALMEIDA
183 201800101830 TIAGO DE JESUS SANTOS
184 201800126570 TONY FONTES SANTOS
185 201700144665 VAGNER SANTOS FONSECA
186 201900107587 VALDIR OLIVEIRA RAMOS JUNIOR
187 201900034730 VANDERLEI SCARNERA JUNIOR
188 201800127255 VANESSA CARVALHO SANTANA
189 201800114112 VICTOR HUGOR LISBOA COSTA
190 201900076883 VICTOR LIMA DOS SANTOS
191 201800094575 VINICIUS EDUARDO CRUZ DIAS
192 201900106276 VITORIA CARVALHO BATISTA
193 201700044150 VITORIA NASCIMENTO DA CRUZ
194 201700139039 WESLANY THAISE LINS PRUDENCIO
195 201900082586 WILLIAM SANTOS BALIEIRO
196 201900098890 WILLIAMS DOS SANTOS SOUZA
197 201900074000 WILLIANY ALBUQUERQUE RODRIGUES
198 201900022514 YASMIM GUILHERME DE LIMA
199 201800092730 YURE SAULO PEREIRA SANTOS
200 201900044960 YURI RAFAEL TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA CORREIA

MANUTENÇÃO ACADÊMICA

N Matrícula Nome
1 201900042974 AILTON FERREIRA SANTOS
2 201700115627 ALAN FREITAS DE SANTANA
3 201900106866 ALECIO LUIS DE ABREU BARRETO FILHO
4 201800124146 ALESSANDRO NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA
5 201900120014 ALIETE COSTA SANTOS
6 201600039237 ALLAN ATILA BALBI DE PAULA
7 201800152786 AMANDA DE JESUS SANTANA
8 201900123203 AMIDO BALDÉ
9 201900074682 ANA CAROLINE SANTOS DA SILVA
10 201800146134 ANA CLAUDIA PROFIRO DA SILVA
11 201900038040 ANA PAULA DE ALMEIDA
12 201900046623 ANA PAULA FEITOZA DA SILVA MELO
13 201900045626 ANA RAIANE DOS SANTOS
14 201700139558 ANDERSON SEVERO SANTOS
15 201900040020 ANDRESA DANTAS BARBOSA
16 201800035850 ANTONIO LUCAS ANDRADE MENDES
17 201900037179 ATHAWANA ANDRADE SILVA
18 201900097696 AURIVAN SOARES NECO
19 201900021731 BARBARA DANIELLE SANTOS
20 201800117366 BEATRIZ DE FRANCA ALVES
21 201700042880 BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA MATOS
22 201900022210 BERGSON HUGO DOS SANTOS DE SANTANA
23 201900040049 BRENO GUSTAVO SILVA FREITAS
24 201800018644 BRENO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS PINTO
25 201900091208 CAMILLA DE ALMEIDA MOREIRA
26 201800044045 CARLA PEREIRA BARROS
27 201900077432 CARLOS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS SILVA
28 201900043013 CARLOS HENRIQUE BRANDAO
29 201800051068 CHUAN RODRIGUES SANTOS
30 201800125626 CLAUDIA SANTOS NASCIMENTO
31 201800042523 CLAUDICLENITON DA SILVA SANTOS
32 201900045152 CLAUDIELE SANTANA DA SILVA
33 201900030445 CLEISON DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
34 201900022757 CLERISTON DA SILVA BARBOSA
35 201800026557 CLEVERTON SILVA OLIVEIRA
36 201900085962 COSMIRA DE ARAUJO RAMOS
37 201800025184 CRISLAINE RAMOS DA SILVA BATISTA
38 201900077165 DAJARA RANAVALLOMA ESTEVAM DA SILVA
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39 201700035660 DAMIAO RABELO DE ALMEIDA
40 201900074790 DANIELE SANTOS SOUSA
41 201900038588 DANIEL SOUZA DA SILVA
42 201800129160 DANILA SILVA SANTOS
43 201900046660 DANILO DE JESUS SANTOS
44 201800116458 DAVID SANTOS COSTA
45 201800128314 DAVID SOUSA REIS
46 201800117947 DEBORA LUCAS DE CARVALHO
47 201900018066 DEBORA THAIS DE SA SILVA
48 201900026630 DIEGO SANTANA SANTOS
49 201800126202 DOMINGAS ELENILDE SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
50 201900118651 DORLAND POHANG ANGOBOUL
51 201900116076 DOUGLAS SANTOS FRANCA
52 201900092724 DOUGLAS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
53 201800103834 EDILSON WILTSHIRE BRAZ
54 201900096447 EDISLAN SANTOS PEREIRA
55 201800135159 EDUARDA ANEMBERG CARDOSO DA SILVA
56 201900116924 ELIAS TRINDADE DOS SANTOS
57 201800041080 ELIENE SANTOS DE JESUS
58 201700101990 ELIKA MILENNA BARBOSA SANTOS
59 201900091530 ELIOSMAR VIEIRA DE SOUZA
60 201800044546 ELIS ROSINELLY ARAUJO BATISTA
61 201900023324 ERICLES PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
62 201800033435 EVERTON LUCAS DE JESUS SANTOS
63 201900044208 FABIO HENRIQUE SANTOS MODESTO
64 201800035888 FABRICIO TRINDADE BENEVIDES
65 201700020452 FELIPE RAMOS DO NASCIMENTO
66 201800110679 FERNANDO FERREIRA FEITOSA
67 201900100951 FERNANDO JESUS SIMOES
68 201900049634 FRANCIELE DE FARIAS
69 201800125199 GABRIEL AUGUSTO GOMES DA SILVA
70 201800086573 GABRIELE COSTA DOS SANTOS
71 201800147202 GABRIELE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
72 201800112593 GENISSON RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
73 201900014755 GILDEVAN SANTOS COELHO
74 201900021811 GISLEIDE SANTOS OLIVEIRA
75 201800098162 GLEIDSON SANTOS SILVA
76 201800092211 GRAZIELE SIQUEIRA GOMES DA SILVA
77 201800081933 GUSTAVO CASTRO ROCHA
78 201600098176 GUSTAVO CONCEICAO SANTOS
79 201800125214 HIVANILDA SILVA DOS SANTOS
80 201900082924 IAN NOVAIS JORGE
81 201800144505 IAN SAVIO PEREIRA SANTOS
82 201900111740 IASMIN DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
83 201800147089 IDOAN DE JESUS ARAGAO
84 201900030285 IVANEIA LIMA COQUEIRO
85 201800048840 JACIANE SANTANA DE MENEZES
86 201800106012 JADEILSON ALVES CORREIA LIMA
87 201900032987 JADILSON MENEZES DUARTE
88 201800121780 JAIRES DOMINGAS SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
89 201900105484 JAQUELINE DO ESPIRITO SANTO DE CARVALHO
90 201800159375 JAQUELINE LIMA DE SOUZA CARVALHO
91 201800086063 JEFERSON YURI SANTOS OLIVEIRA
92 201800116538 JEOVANE DA MACENA MENDES
93 201800112735 JERFERSON BATISTA DOS SANTOS
94 201800037720 JESSICA KARINE BEZERRA BARROS
95 201800121823 JESSICA ROCHA OLIVEIRA
96 201700026302 JOANA HELENA SANTOS RODRIGUES
97 201700019611 JOAO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA BONIFACIO
98 201900046768 JOAO MAYKO SOUZA CARVALHO
99 201800134474 JOAO PAULO DIAS MENEZES
100 201800037739 JOAO PAULO SANTOS SOUZA
101 201900081210 JOAO VICTOR DA SILVA SOUZA
102 201900000428 JOAO VITOR BRITO MENDES
103 201900050260 JOAO VITOR SANTOS CARVALHO
104 201800103100 JOCIMARA MONTEIRO SANTOS
105 201900019653 JOFLAN DE SOUZA ALMEIDA
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106 201800023789 JOSE EMANOEL ALVES ARAUJO
107 201900045500 JOSEFA STEFANI OLIVEIRA REIS
108 201800040153 JOSE JOHNATTA FEITOSA TEIXEIRA
109 201900026003 JOSE MATEUS BOMFIM RAMOS
110 201900030534 JOSE WEDSON DE CAMPOS LIMA
111 201900015959 JUCIELE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
112 201900115883 KALIL VINICIUS SILVA SANTOS
113 201700120841 KATIELEN SILVANA DOS SANTOS
114 201800154010 KELIENE LIMA DA SILVA
115 201900107139 KELVIN SANTOS SOUZA
116 201800037004 KEYLLA CRISTINNI SILVA VIEIRA
117 201900040380 LAISA SANTOS DE JESUS
118 201800150979 LARISSA ALMEIDA RAMOS
119 201900045760 LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA MIRANDA
120 201800098387 LARISSA SANTOS MENEZES
121 201900053421 LEANDISON BANDEIRA DA SILVA PAULO
122 201800137995 LEANDRO SANTOS
123 201800142153 LENILSON NASCIMENTO SANTOS
124 201900026291 LEONARDO SANDES SOUZA
125 201800039724 LILIANE FRANCA DE SANTANA
126 201800113957 LORENA ALVES DOS SANTOS
127 201800142180 LUANA DE JESUS SANTOS
128 201900033465 LUCAS DA SILVA COSTA
129 201900040405 LUCAS DOS SANTOS FONTES
130 201900116648 LUCAS DOS SANTOS SILVA
131 201800139766 LUCAS MENEZES ALVES BARBOSA
132 201800141147 LUCIANA DOS SANTOS
133 201800130484 LUCILEIDE SIMPLICIO DA SILVA
134 201900045250 LUCIMARA CORREIA DOS SANTOS
135 201900018342 MAISA SANTOS REIS
136 201800101633 MARCOS ANTONIO SOUZA DOS SANTOS
137 201800047987 MARCOS VENICIUS SANTOS
138 201900027459 MARCO VINICIUS SOARES SOUZA
139 201900040209 MARIA ANGELICA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
140 201900014906 MARIA APARECIDA SILVA SANTOS
141 201800016149 MARIA EDVANIA DA SILVA PEREIRA
142 201900050706 MARIA GRAZIELLE CARREGOSA SANTOS
143 201700023632 MARIA IMPERATRIZ ESTRELA
144 201900117583 MARIA JAINE DE BRITO OLIVEIRA
145 201900030839 MARIA VANESSA VIEIRA DORIA
146 201900043720 MARILIA GABRIELLY MUNIZ DOS SANTOS
147 201800127095 MATEUS FERNANDO GOIS DOS SANTOS
148 201900077272 MATHEUS MARTINS SANTOS
149 201800161201 MATUSALEM MATOS DA SILVA
150 201800147211 MAXWELL MENDONCA DE OLIVEIRA
151 201900038523 MICHAEL DOUGLAS BISPO DA CONCEICAO
152 201900023440 MILENA DOS SANTOS PASSOS
153 201800148077 MOHAMED MALAM DABÓ
154 201800111120 MOISES SANTANA DE MACEDO
155 201900023164 MYLENA SANTOS
156 201900040236 NATHALIA SANTOS DE JESUS
157 201700019470 NATHALIA SANTOS NASCIMENTO
158 201700037048 NAYARA ISABELLE FELICIANO SOUZA
159 201900123070 NAYARA KELLE NASCIMENTO DE JESUS
160 201900040728 NEYRIANE SANTOS DA CONCEICAO
161 201900024018 PATRICK FEITOSA TEIXEIRA
162 201900015500 PAULO FRANCISCO SANTOS NETO
163 201900088679 PAULO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DE JESUS SOUZA
164 201700049380 PEDRO HENRIQUE REIS DIVINO
165 201900037517 PRISCILA RAUANE SOUZA SANTOS
166 201700124804 PRISCILA SANTOS AMORIM
167 201800151439 RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
168 201700024881 RAFAELLA SANTANA DA CRUZ
169 201800022950 RAISSA SANTANA SILVA
170 201900109670 RAMILE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
171 201800114088 REINAN RODRIGUES DA COSTA
172 201700019685 RILTON GABRIEL BARRETO BARBOSA
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173 201800104528 RUANA VITORIA BOMFIM SILVA
174 201800039546 RUANE GABRIELE LOPES DE JESUS
175 201900025454 RUSNEANE GALVAO DOS SANTOS
176 201900021007 RUY RABELO NASCIMENTO
177 201800085763 SAMARA CHAVES DOS SANTOS
178 201700048838 SAMUEL FELIX HORA
179 201600131922 SHISLLERIA FABIOLA GOIS DOS SANTOS
180 201800019964 SUELEN DOS SANTOS LIMA
181 201900041260 TAMIRES SANTOS DA CONCEICAO
182 201700017072 TAYNAR LIMA DOS SANTOS
183 201600018961 THAIS KATHARINE SANTOS RODRIGUES
184 201700038312 THALES VALADAO DE ALMEIDA
185 201800116681 THAMIRES SANTOS DE SOUZA
186 201800021111 THAUANY SANTOS CALISTO
187 201900107587 VALDIR OLIVEIRA RAMOS JUNIOR
188 201800127255 VANESSA CARVALHO SANTANA
189 201900028859 VANESSA DE JESUS RESENDE
190 201900103452 VANESSA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
191 201900076883 VICTOR LIMA DOS SANTOS
192 201800113474 VINICIUS DE SOUZA SANTOS
193 201800094575 VINICIUS EDUARDO CRUZ DIAS
194 201900078663 VITORIA DE JESUS ANDRADE
195 201900000580 WESDGLEY SANTOS DE JESUS
196 201900034767 WESLEY DA FONSECA MONTE
197 201800149673 WEVERTON JANUARIO FRANCISCO
198 201800153854 YANCA KATIELE VIEIRA DA SILVA
199 201900022514 YASMIM GUILHERME DE LIMA
200 201800092730 YURE SAULO PEREIRA SANTOS

TRANSPORTE

N Matrícula Nome
1 201700033110 ACLECIO DE JESUS DOS SANTOS
2 201900042974 AILTON FERREIRA SANTOS
3 201900021016 AKAIAS DE JESUS SANTOS
4 201700115627 ALAN FREITAS DE SANTANA
5 201900016052 ALBERTO RANGEL DE ALMEIDA
6 201900106866 ALECIO LUIS DE ABREU BARRETO FILHO
7 201800124146 ALESSANDRO NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA
8 201700157117 ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS
9 201900120014 ALIETE COSTA SANTOS
10 201900034041 AMANDA FIGUEIREDO DA SILVA
11 201800042612 AMANDA GUIMARAES MELO
12 201900103167 ANA CAROLINE DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
13 201900074682 ANA CAROLINE SANTOS DA SILVA
14 201900038040 ANA PAULA DE ALMEIDA
15 201900046623 ANA PAULA FEITOZA DA SILVA MELO
16 201900045626 ANA RAIANE DOS SANTOS
17 201700139558 ANDERSON SEVERO SANTOS
18 201900097696 AURIVAN SOARES NECO
19 201900021731 BARBARA DANIELLE SANTOS
20 201800117366 BEATRIZ DE FRANCA ALVES
21 201900040049 BRENO GUSTAVO SILVA FREITAS
22 201800018644 BRENO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS PINTO
23 201900091208 CAMILLA DE ALMEIDA MOREIRA
24 201800044045 CARLA PEREIRA BARROS
25 201900077432 CARLOS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS SILVA
26 201900024742 CAROLAYNE JHENYFER CORREIA MONTES DOS SANTOS
27 201800127498 CHARLITON LUIZ DA SILVA SANTOS
28 201800051068 CHUAN RODRIGUES SANTOS
29 201900042473 CICERA GRAZIELE DOS SANTOS BOMFIM
30 201900027083 CLARA MARTINS FERREIRA
31 201800125626 CLAUDIA SANTOS NASCIMENTO
32 201800042523 CLAUDICLENITON DA SILVA SANTOS
33 201900045152 CLAUDIELE SANTANA DA SILVA
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34 201800026557 CLEVERTON SILVA OLIVEIRA
35 201900077165 DAJARA RANAVALLOMA ESTEVAM DA SILVA
36 201700035660 DAMIAO RABELO DE ALMEIDA
37 201900074790 DANIELE SANTOS SOUSA
38 201900038588 DANIEL SOUZA DA SILVA
39 201900046660 DANILO DE JESUS SANTOS
40 201800116458 DAVID SANTOS COSTA
41 201700072118 DEBORA HELLEN BATISTA DOS SANTOS
42 201800117947 DEBORA LUCAS DE CARVALHO
43 201900018066 DEBORA THAIS DE SA SILVA
44 201900026630 DIEGO SANTANA SANTOS
45 201800126202 DOMINGAS ELENILDE SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
46 201900116076 DOUGLAS SANTOS FRANCA
47 201900092724 DOUGLAS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
48 201800103834 EDILSON WILTSHIRE BRAZ
49 201900047845 EDMARIO MARQUES DA SILVA
50 201800135159 EDUARDA ANEMBERG CARDOSO DA SILVA
51 201900114788 EIVENNY DHEINFER SEGUNDO SILVA
52 201900116924 ELIAS TRINDADE DOS SANTOS
53 201900091530 ELIOSMAR VIEIRA DE SOUZA
54 201900114797 ELIS REGINA DOS SANTOS
55 201800044546 ELIS ROSINELLY ARAUJO BATISTA
56 201900040334 ELOIZA ALCANTARA SILVA
57 201900094792 ESDRAS ELIEL MENEZES SANTOS
58 201800033435 EVERTON LUCAS DE JESUS SANTOS
59 201800134278 FABIANA SILVA BEZERRA
60 201900044208 FABIO HENRIQUE SANTOS MODESTO
61 201800021630 FELIPE BARBOSA DA SILVA
62 201700020452 FELIPE RAMOS DO NASCIMENTO
63 201800110679 FERNANDO FERREIRA FEITOSA
64 201800125199 GABRIEL AUGUSTO GOMES DA SILVA
65 201800112593 GENISSON RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
66 201900044727 GEOVANA CUSTODIO DE JESUS
67 201800130223 GILDEANE HILGLLEY ALVES DA SILVA
68 201900014755 GILDEVAN SANTOS COELHO
69 201900081838 GIOVANA LAIS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
70 201900021811 GISLEIDE SANTOS OLIVEIRA
71 201800098162 GLEIDSON SANTOS SILVA
72 201800092211 GRAZIELE SIQUEIRA GOMES DA SILVA
73 201800081933 GUSTAVO CASTRO ROCHA
74 201600098176 GUSTAVO CONCEICAO SANTOS
75 201800081942 HEMILLY DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
76 201900084642 HILLARY MARCELA MELO MODESTO
77 201800125214 HIVANILDA SILVA DOS SANTOS
78 201800144505 IAN SAVIO PEREIRA SANTOS
79 201800147089 IDOAN DE JESUS ARAGAO
80 201900103238 IGOR COSTA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
81 201900016160 IGOR MENDONCA SANTOS OLIVEIRA
82 201800089940 ISABEL ALVES DOS SANTOS
83 201700075218 ISLA CLESIA DE ANDRADE SANTOS
84 201900027234 ITALA IASMIM DOS SANTOS
85 201800039887 ITALO JUNIOR NUNES BATISTA
86 201800106012 JADEILSON ALVES CORREIA LIMA
87 201800121780 JAIRES DOMINGAS SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
88 201900105484 JAQUELINE DO ESPIRITO SANTO DE CARVALHO
89 201800159375 JAQUELINE LIMA DE SOUZA CARVALHO
90 201800086063 JEFERSON YURI SANTOS OLIVEIRA
91 201800112735 JERFERSON BATISTA DOS SANTOS
92 201800121823 JESSICA ROCHA OLIVEIRA
93 201900051383 JHONATAN SANTANA BATISTA
94 201700026302 JOANA HELENA SANTOS RODRIGUES
95 201800037739 JOAO PAULO SANTOS SOUZA
96 201900081210 JOAO VICTOR DA SILVA SOUZA
97 201800103100 JOCIMARA MONTEIRO SANTOS
98 201900019653 JOFLAN DE SOUZA ALMEIDA
99 201500033938 JONATHAN NUNES SANTOS
100 201800023789 JOSE EMANOEL ALVES ARAUJO
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101 201900046777 JOSE ERONIDES FERREIRA MOURA NETO
102 201900045500 JOSEFA STEFANI OLIVEIRA REIS
103 201800040153 JOSE JOHNATTA FEITOSA TEIXEIRA
104 201900123016 JOSE MAGNO SANTOS LIMA
105 201900026003 JOSE MATEUS BOMFIM RAMOS
106 201900030534 JOSE WEDSON DE CAMPOS LIMA
107 201800045122 JOYCE DOS ANJOS SANTOS
108 201700123280 JÚLIA ISABEL CORREIA SANTOS
109 201900115883 KALIL VINICIUS SILVA SANTOS
110 201800154010 KELIENE LIMA DA SILVA
111 201900107139 KELVIN SANTOS SOUZA
112 201900040380 LAISA SANTOS DE JESUS
113 201800150979 LARISSA ALMEIDA RAMOS
114 201900045760 LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA MIRANDA
115 201800098387 LARISSA SANTOS MENEZES
116 201700034823 LARISSA VIVIAN DOS SANTOS ALVES
117 201900053421 LEANDISON BANDEIRA DA SILVA PAULO
118 201800137995 LEANDRO SANTOS
119 201800142153 LENILSON NASCIMENTO SANTOS
120 201900044834 LEONARDO ANDRE ALEXANDRE LIMA
121 201900026291 LEONARDO SANDES SOUZA
122 201800039724 LILIANE FRANCA DE SANTANA
123 201800113957 LORENA ALVES DOS SANTOS
124 201800142180 LUANA DE JESUS SANTOS
125 201800016407 LUANI MESSIAS DA COSTA
126 201900040192 LUAN NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
127 201900040405 LUCAS DOS SANTOS FONTES
128 201900116648 LUCAS DOS SANTOS SILVA
129 201800141147 LUCIANA DOS SANTOS
130 201800146715 LUIS ANTONIO DE JESUS PEREIRA
131 201900106964 LUIS FERNANDO PORTO DOS SANTOS
132 201900018342 MAISA SANTOS REIS
133 201900000508 MANOEL CHOLES CORREIA
134 201900039852 MARCOS HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
135 201900027459 MARCO VINICIUS SOARES SOUZA
136 201900040209 MARIA ANGELICA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
137 201900014906 MARIA APARECIDA SILVA SANTOS
138 201600163407 MARIA CAROLINE DOS SANTOS FONSECA
139 201900050706 MARIA GRAZIELLE CARREGOSA SANTOS
140 201800048518 MARIA TAILAINE DOS SANTOS MENEZES
141 201900030839 MARIA VANESSA VIEIRA DORIA
142 201900043720 MARILIA GABRIELLY MUNIZ DOS SANTOS
143 201700072922 MATEUS DE MORAIS SILVA
144 201900077272 MATHEUS MARTINS SANTOS
145 201800147211 MAXWELL MENDONCA DE OLIVEIRA
146 201900032225 MICAEL OLIVEIRA ROCHA
147 201900038523 MICHAEL DOUGLAS BISPO DA CONCEICAO
148 201800098494 MICHELE SANTOS DE JESUS
149 201900080376 MICHEL SILVA SOUZA
150 201800083150 MIRELE DA COSTA SOUZA
151 201800111120 MOISES SANTANA DE MACEDO
152 201800117731 NAIARA DOS SANTOS COSTA
153 201700019470 NATHALIA SANTOS NASCIMENTO
154 201900094513 NATHANAEL WACLEVERTON FREITAS DO NASCIMENTO
155 201900123070 NAYARA KELLE NASCIMENTO DE JESUS
156 201900040728 NEYRIANE SANTOS DA CONCEICAO
157 201900032234 PABLO RICARDO AZEVEDO LIMA ALMEIDA
158 201900112952 PABLO SANTOS DAMASCENO
159 201600130943 PALOMA SANTOS AMORIM
160 201900024018 PATRICK FEITOSA TEIXEIRA
161 201900015500 PAULO FRANCISCO SANTOS NETO
162 201900088679 PAULO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DE JESUS SOUZA
163 201800036867 PAULO HENRIQUE REIS NEVES
164 201700049380 PEDRO HENRIQUE REIS DIVINO
165 201900076800 PEDRO VALENTIN SANTANA ALCANTARA
166 201900037517 PRISCILA RAUANE SOUZA SANTOS
167 201800151439 RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
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168 201700024881 RAFAELLA SANTANA DA CRUZ
169 201800022950 RAISSA SANTANA SILVA
170 201900109670 RAMILE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
171 201800111854 RAYANE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
172 201800114088 REINAN RODRIGUES DA COSTA
173 201800142449 RICARDO MESSIAS DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
174 201700042790 ROBERTA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
175 201900101190 ROGER FRANCISCO DE ANDRADE
176 201900025454 RUSNEANE GALVAO DOS SANTOS
177 201900021007 RUY RABELO NASCIMENTO
178 201800085763 SAMARA CHAVES DOS SANTOS
179 201700048838 SAMUEL FELIX HORA
180 201800119511 SHEILA MILENA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
181 201600131922 SHISLLERIA FABIOLA GOIS DOS SANTOS
182 201900096376 TAIZA FERNANDA SANTOS SILVA
183 201900041260 TAMIRES SANTOS DA CONCEICAO
184 201800116681 THAMIRES SANTOS DE SOUZA
185 201800101830 TIAGO DE JESUS SANTOS
186 201900000301 TIAGO GUIMARAES DE OLIVEIRA
187 201800126570 TONY FONTES SANTOS
188 201700144665 VAGNER SANTOS FONSECA
189 201800127255 VANESSA CARVALHO SANTANA
190 201900028859 VANESSA DE JESUS RESENDE
191 201900103452 VANESSA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
192 201900076883 VICTOR LIMA DOS SANTOS
193 201800113474 VINICIUS DE SOUZA SANTOS
194 201900106276 VITORIA CARVALHO BATISTA
195 201900034767 WESLEY DA FONSECA MONTE
196 201800149673 WEVERTON JANUARIO FRANCISCO
197 201900074000 WILLIANY ALBUQUERQUE RODRIGUES
198 201800153854 YANCA KATIELE VIEIRA DA SILVA
199 201900022514 YASMIM GUILHERME DE LIMA
200 201800092730 YURE SAULO PEREIRA SANTOS

PRU- FEMININAS

N Matricula Nome

1 201900120014 ALIETE COSTA SANTOS

2 201800038119 ANA BEATRIZ NUNES SILVA

3 201900046623 ANA PAULA FEITOZA DA SILVA MELO

4 201900074790 DANIELE SANTOS SOUSA

5 201900048092 DEBORA DE JESUS SANTANA

6 201700101990 ELIKA MILENNA BARBOSA SANTOS

7 201700152783 ELIZANDRA DE JESUS FERNANDES

8 201900087742 FARLENE ANTUNES AMARAL

9 201900049634 FRANCIELE DE FARIAS

10 201900101734 ISABELA DE JESUS GOIS

11 201900030285 IVANEIA LIMA COQUEIRO

12 201900018511 JACKELINE ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA

13 201800121823 JESSICA ROCHA OLIVEIRA

14 201900045500 JOSEFA STEFANI OLIVEIRA REIS

15 201900045760 LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA MIRANDA

16 201800142180 LUANA DE JESUS SANTOS

17 201900040209 MARIA ANGELICA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO

18 201800016149 MARIA EDVANIA DA SILVA PEREIRA

19 201900050706 MARIA GRAZIELLE CARREGOSA SANTOS

20 201900037105 MARIA IASMIN MOREIRA SILVA (2019.2)

21 201900044039 MIKAELLY NAYANE SANTOS COSTA

22 201900023440 MILENA DOS SANTOS PASSOS

23 201800083150 MIRELE DA COSTA SOUZA

24 201700019470 NATHALIA SANTOS NASCIMENTO

25 201900123070 NAYARA KELLE NASCIMENTO DE JESUS
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26 201900040728 NEYRIANE SANTOS DA CONCEICAO

27 201900037517 PRISCILA RAUANE SOUZA SANTOS

28 201700042790 ROBERTA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS

29 201800085763 SAMARA CHAVES DOS SANTOS

30 201900091422 SANDY PODEROSO DA ROCHA

31 201800019964 SUELEN DOS SANTOS LIMA

32 201900096376 TAIZA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS SILVA

33 201900041260 TAMIRES SANTOS DA CONCEICAO

34 201800021111 THAUANY SANTOS CALISTO

35 201900078663 VITORIA DE JESUS ANDRADE

PRU- MASCULINAS

N Matricula Nome
1 201700033110 ACLECIO DE JESUS DOS SANTOS

2 201900042974 AILTON FERREIRA SANTOS

3 201800106602 ALYSSON FELIPE VIRGULINO DA SILVA

4 201800116752 ANDERSON DE JESUS FAUSTINO

5 201900097696 AURIVAN SOARES NECO

6 201900092715 CARLOS GABRIEL DA SILVA ALVES

7 201800127498 CHARLITON LUIZ DA SILVA SANTOS

8 201800018902 DANIEL SOTERO DOS SANTOS

9 201900023324 ERICLES PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

10 201800021630 FELIPE BARBOSA DA SILVA

11 201800110679 FERNANDO FERREIRA FEITOSA

12 201800125199 GABRIEL AUGUSTO GOMES DA SILVA

13 201900014755 GILDEVAN SANTOS COELHO

14 201800106012 JADEILSON ALVES CORREIA LIMA

15 201800086063 JEFERSON YURI SANTOS OLIVEIRA

16 201800037739 JOAO PAULO SANTOS SOUZA

17 201900000428 JOAO VITOR BRITO MENDES

18 201500033938 JONATHAN NUNES SANTOS

19 201800023789 JOSE EMANOEL ALVES ARAUJO

20 201900123016 JOSE MAGNO SANTOS LIMA

21 201900026003 JOSE MATEUS BOMFIM RAMOS

22 201900048270 JULIO CESAR DOS SANTOS CARVALHO

23 201900097918 KELVIN PAIXAO FARIAS FERREIRA

24 201800137995 LEANDRO SANTOS

25 201900116648 LUCAS DOS SANTOS SILVA

26 201800139766 LUCAS MENEZES ALVES BARBOSA

27 201900000508 MANOEL CHOLES CORREIA

28 201800043502 MATHEUS REIS MENEZES

29 201800147211 MAXWELL MENDONCA DE OLIVEIRA

30 201900038523 MICHAEL DOUGLAS BISPO DA CONCEICAO

31 201900088679 PAULO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DE JESUS SOUZA (2019.2)

32 201900024653 RICARDO DE LIMA SANTANA

33 201900017980 TIAGO SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
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